10

11

12

CAMPIONANDO

> @ @ « @

© % @

@ G

Squadra

RINASCITA DOCCIA

VIRTUS RIFREDI

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

FOLGOR CALENZANO

ATLETICA CASTELLO

FORTIS JUVENTUS

SCARPERIA

FIESOLE CALCIO

SAN PIERO A SIEVE

SESTO 2010

EURO CALCIO FIRENZE

LAURENZIANA

Allievi B GIR.B

21 8
21 7
19 8
15 7
14 8
11 8
11 8
8 8
7 8
4 7
1 8
0 7

40

28

24

15

16

15

12

10

13

14

14

21

16

26

61

31

29

25

30

19

11




